Kablolar

Uriin

DIGITUS DK-1617-005 LSZH CAT6 PATCH KABLO
/ GRI 0,50M

DIGITUS DK-1617-005/B LSZH CAT6 PATCH KABLO
0,50M

FLAXES FNK-6005G CAT6 50CM 23AWG NETWORK
KABLO

AR

DIGITUS DK-1617-005/BL LSZH CAT6 PATCH
KABLO SIYAH 0,50M

FLAXES FNK-620G CAT6 PATCH KABLO 20METRE
23AWG

NN\

Marka

Digitus

Digitus

Flaxes

Digitus

Flaxes

Stok

10+

Fiyat

0,68 USD

0,69 USD

0,63 USD

0,68 USD

4,31 USD



